

City of Milwaukee Fiscal Impact Statement

	Date	7/9/2025		File Number	1032-2021-1153	3	Original	Substitute		
А	Subject	Resolution approving the payment of the lawsuit entitled Ravid D. Smith vs. City of Milwaukee, et al.								
	· -	Milwaukee County Circuit Court Case No. 21-CV-5990, in the amount of \$30, 695.48								
В	Submitted	By (Name/Title/Dept./Ext.) William K. Hotchkiss, Assistant City Attorney, City Attorney's Office X2619								
C	This File Increases or decreases previously authorized expenditures.									
		Suspends expenditure authority.								
	Increases or decreases city services.									
		Authorizes a department to administer a program affecting the city's fiscal liability.								
		Increases or decreases revenue.								
		Requests an amendment to the salary or positions ordinance.								
		Authorizes borrowing and related debt service.								
		Authorizes contingent borrowing (authority only).								
		Authorizes the expenditure of funds not authorized in adopted City Budget.								
	Charge To		partment Account			Contingont Eu	nd			
D	Charge TU		pital Projects Fund	1	Contingent Fund Special Purpose Accounts			ts		
		Debt Service			Grant & Aid Accounts					
		Other (Specify) Damages and Claims Fund, Account No. 0001-1490-S118-006300								
								_		
		Purpose	Spec	cify Type/Use		Expenditure		Revenue		
	Salari	es/Wages				\$0.00		\$0.00		
						\$0.00		\$0.00		
	Supplies/Material					\$0.00		\$0.00		
						\$0.00		\$0.00		

			\$0.00	\$0.00
	Supplies/Materials		\$0.00	\$0.00
			\$0.00	\$0.00
Е	Equipment		\$0.00	\$0.00
			\$0.00	\$0.00
	Services		\$0.00	\$0.00
			\$0.00	\$0.00
	Other	For Smith judgment payment	\$30,695.48	\$0.00
			\$0.00	\$0.00
	TOTALS		\$30,695.48	\$ 0.00

1032-2021-1153:298636